SUBMITTAL
C-329
DESCRIPTION
Type Low Pressure BPX
Brazed Plate Heat Exchanger
For Residential Applications
DESCRIPTION
B & G type Low Pressure BPX brazed plate heat exchangers offer

TECHNICAL DATA (Standard Design)
DESIGN PRESSURE
(All Models)
DESIGN TEMPERATURE
(All Models)
150 PSIG
(10.35 bar)
−40° F min. (−40° C)
250° F max. (121.11° C)
MODEL
NUMBER
PART
NUMBER
# OF
PLATES TAGGING INFORMATION QUANTITY
BP400-10 LP 5-695-00-010-001 10
BP400-20 LP 5-695-00-020-001 20
BP400-30 LP 5-695-00-030-001 30
BP400-40 LP 5-695-00-040-001 40
BP410-10 LP 5-695-10-010-001 10
BP410-20 LP 5-695-10-020-001 20
BP410-30 LP 5-695-10-030-001 30
BP411-10 LP 5-695-11-010-001 10
BP411-20 LP 5-695-11-020-001 20
BP411-30 LP 5-695-11-030-001 30
BP412-20 LP 5-695-12-020-001 20
BP412-30 LP 5-695-12-030-001 30
APPLICATION:
Type Low Pressure BPX Brazed Plate Heat Exchanger
For Residential Applications
C-329